L18000	117109
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700359852937
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/15/2101013006 **25.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	2021 FEB 15_1/1-7:-48
Office Use Only	O Sharivaca APR 0 6 2021



COVER LETTER

Registration Section TO: Division of Corporations

17143 CASSAVA WAY LLC SUBJECT:

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

STEVEN D THIBODEAU

(Name of Person)

SDT ASSOCIATES LLC

(Firm/Company)

100 GREAT OAKS BLVD, SUITE 128

(Address)

ALBANY, NY 12203

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Registration Section

P.O. Box 6327

STEVEN D THIBODEAU	518 218-0187		
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
S25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	S55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
<u>Mailing Address:</u>	Street Address:		

Division of Corporations Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

	ARTICLES OF DI FOR A LIMITED LIABILI			
. The name of a limited liab 17143 CASSAVA WAY LI	• • •	20	21 FEB 15 AN 7: 1	48
. The Articles of Organizat	ion were filed on			
document number L18000	0117109			
<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted i listed as the document's eff.	e the dissolution if not effecti ive date cannot be prior to or more to n this block does not meet the ap fective date on the Department of ce that resulted in the limited s. (copy 605.0707 on back cov	of State's records.	ig requirements, this da	
CLOSED BUSINESS OPER		<u></u>		
CLOSED BUSINESS OPER	RTIONS			
CLOSED BUSINESS OPER	RTIONS TIONS enter the name and address of BARRY HAMERLING		ed to wind up the com	npany s
CLOSED BUSINESS OPER	TIONS TIONS enter the name and address of	4E	ed to wind up the com	npany s
CLOSED BUSINESS OPER	TIONS TIONS enter the name and address of BARRY HAMERLING 4830 TALLOWOOD LAN	487		
CLOSED BUSINESS OPER 5. If there are no members, o activities and affairs:	ATIONS TIONS enter the name and address of BARRY HAMERLING 4830 TALLOWOOD LAN BACTON RATON, FL 33 d person or if there are no me ny's activities and affairs:	487	of the person appoin	